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[ 1. 961-SOCIOLOGY
""" The student's responsibilities in this course Strongly Agree 8% &% 4% 4% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
were made clear by the instructor. | gree av.=4.7
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
1.2) . . dev.=0.7
In this class | feel free to ask questions or Strongly Agree  76% 4% % 12% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
eXpreSS my OplnlonS ‘ | gree av.=4.4
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
. . . _ . dev.=1.1
~ The instructor was intellectually stimulating and Strongly Agree  72% _ 20% 8% 0% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
prompted me to think creatively & critically | gree av.=4.6
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
1.4) . . . . . dev.=0.6
“ The instructor was fair in his/her dealings with Strongly Agree  50% 8% 12% 0% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
students |  gree av.=4.7
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
1.5) . _ . . dev.=0.7
“ The instructor gathered sufficient information Strongly Agree  80%  20% 0% 0% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
about my work to evaluate it adequately | gree av.=4.8
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
. . . dev.=0.4
The instructor presents material well and Strongly Agree  60% _16%  20% 4% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
explains clearly [ |  gree av.=4.3
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
. . _ dev.=0.9
The instructor organizes the course well Strongly Agree  72% ___20% 8% 0% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
| gree av.=4.6
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
. . _ _ dev.=0.6
The professor was available to me during office Strongly Agree  958%  42% 0% 0% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=24
hours o \ |  gree av.=5
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
o . . dev.=0.2
= The instructor seems knowledgeable in the Strongly Agree 2% 8% 0% 0% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
course material. \ |  gree av.=4.9
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
o . . o dev.=0.3
Assignments (reading, papers, examinations) Strongly Agree  68% 2% 4% 4% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
for this course are fair and appropriate ‘ | gree av.=4.6
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
1.41) " . - . dev.=0.8
" In addition to learning the material in this Strongly Agree  56%  16%  24% 4% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
course | have come to understand it. | | gree av.=4.2
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
o _ dev.=1
| would recommend this course to fellow Strongly Agree  se%  20%  20% 4% 0%  Strongly Disa- n=25
students [ | gree av.=4.3
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
dev.=0.9
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3 | would recommend the instructor to fellow
students.
" QOverall, this course is

% Overall, this instructor is

" My expected grade in this course is
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Excellent

Excellent

A

68% 20% 8% 4%
5 4 ‘3 2 !

44% 44% 12% 0%
5 4 ‘3 2 !

76% 16% 8% 0%
5 4‘1 3 2 ’!

40.9% 40.9% 18.2% 0%
5 4 ‘3 2 !

Strongly Disa-
gree

Poor

Poor

n=25
av.=4.5
md=5
dev.=0.8
n=25
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md=4
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n=25
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md=5
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n=22
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md=4
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Comments Report

[ 1. 961-SOCIOLOGY
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